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MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS

MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPEMENT

MINISTRY OF STATISTICS & PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION

MINISTRY OF FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD, JAMMU/ MUZAFFAR PUR

WESTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED, NAGPUR

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER, DELHI

DIRECTORATE OF INFORMATION AND PUBLICITY, GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND PUBLIC RELATION, UTTARAKHAND

. DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND PUBLIC RELATION, PUNJAB
. DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND PUBLIC RELATION, UTTAR PRADESH
. DIRECTORATE OF ADVERTISING AND VISUAL PUBLICITY (DAVP)
. SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SEBI)

. INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LIMITED
. DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND FORESTS, GNCTD

. DIRECTORATE OF INCOME TAX

. UTTRAKHAND PEYJAL NIGAM

. UTTARAKHAND FOREST DEPARTMENT

. UTTARAKHAND POWER CORPORATION LTD.

. GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

. GHAZIABAD NAGAR NIGAM

. CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION, DEHRADUN

. MILITARY ENGINEERING SERVICES, DEHRADUN

. DIRECTORATE OF PUNJAB STATE LOTTERIES

. CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

. CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF TELEMATICS (C-DOT)

. CENTRAL PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT (CPWD)

. CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

. CENTRAL RAILSIDE WAREHOUSE COMPANY LTD.

. COMPETITION COMMISSION OF INDIA

. INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

. STATE BANK OF INDIA, NEW DELHI
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. KHADI AND VILLAGE INDUSTRIES COMMISSION, AMBALA CANTT.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
. FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA, DELHI
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
. NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY OF INDIA (NHAI)
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. UNIVERSAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING, PANIPAT
65.
66.
67.
68.

NAAG VIDHARBH CHARKHA SANGH, MAHARASHTRA
DELHI KHADI & VILLAGE INDUSTRIES BOARD, DELHI
DELHI TRANSCO LIMITED, GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI

DELHI AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE MARKETING BOARD
DELHI COMMISSION FOR WOMEN

NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LIMITED (NFL)

NATRIP

POWERGRID

INSTITUTE OF HUMAN BEHAVIOUR AND ALLIED SCIENCES

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA, PANCHKULA

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, CHANDIGARH
NATIONAL SEEDS CORPORATION LIMITED

NHPC LIMITED

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALSLIMITED (BHEL)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

KRISHAK BHARATI CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED (KRIBHCO)
STATE FARMS CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

AGRICULTURAL AND PROCESSED FOOD PRODUCTS EXPORT DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (APEDA)
GREATER NOIDA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

YAMUNA EXPRESSWAY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

HNB GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRI NAGAR, UTTARAKHAND

SERVICES EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

PUNJABI UNIVERSITY, PATIALA

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY

JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA UNIVERSITY

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, UTTARAKHAND

PANIPAT INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PANIPAT
NETAJ SUBHASH INSITITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
URDU ACADEMY, DELHI
PUNJABI ACADEMY,
contd. to next page
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69. DELHI HINDI ACADEMY

70. SAHITYA ACADEMI

71. DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
72. YMCA, DELHI

73. QUALITY COUNCIL OF INDIA

PRIVATE / CORPORATE CLIENTS

GAUR SONS
ACL INFRATECH PVT.LTD.
GD GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANIPAT
SARASWATI VIDHYA MANDIR SCHOOL
SDVM SCHOOL, PANIPAT
SANSKRITI SCHOOL
DELHI SANSKRIT ACADEMY
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
GLOBAL SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE
. JAI MANN PUBLIC SCHOOL
. BHARATI AIRTEL SERVICESLTD.
. FUJI PHOTO FILM CO. LTD.
. USHA LEXUSHOTELS & RESORTS
. USHA SHRIRAM ENTERPRISESPVT. LTD.
. UNIVERSAL BUILDWELL (P) LTD.
. FRANCO LEON SHOESPVT. LTD.
. TALWAR FABRIKSPVT. LTD.
. ANSAL BUILDWELL PVT.LTD.
. AIRWIL BUSINESS PARK PVT. LTD.
. TULIPINFRATECH PVT. LTD.
. ARICO MARINE CONSULTANTSPVT. LTD.
. TREHAN BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PVT. LTD.
. TDI INFRATECH
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24. BHATINDA CHEMICAL LTD

25. JINDAL DIAMOND

26. IMD PROMOTERSPVT. LTD.

27. JASBIRINFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.

28. HOTEL HILTON, GURGAON

29. SHREERAM CENTRE FOR PERFORMING ARTS
30. ARYABHATT CLASSES

31. ACCURATE GROUP OF COMPANIES

32. APPOLO HOSPITAL

33. NCR GROUP

34. AMBIENCE

35. BADERWALS INFRAPROJECTSPVT. LTD.
36. BAL BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

37. SUN INDIA PHARMACY

38. SHAKTI ZARDA FACTORY (INDIA) PVT.LTD.
39. COMPETENT AUTOMOBILESLTD.

40. CCPL DEVELOPERSPVT. LTD.

41. GOLDMINE DEVELOPERSLTD.

42. FRONTIER INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS
43. M.G. TELE-TECH INDIA PVT.LTD.

44. MITTAL GROUP OF COMPANIES

45. CREAMY FOODSLTD. (MADHUSUDAN)
46. SPRING EDUCATION VENTURE PVT.LTD.
47. R.P. PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS

48. REBIRTH ACADEMY

49. QUICK RYDE FAIR

50. IDI COMMUNICATION LTD.

51. MAHATMA GANDHI HOSPITAL, JAIPUR
52. MAHARASHTRA SEAMLESSLTD.

53. OVERNITE EXPRESSLTD.

54. SOSCHILDREN VILLAGES OF INDIA

55. SANCHIT TECHNOLOGIES (P) LTD.

56. COSMOS INFRA ENGINEERING INDIA LTD.
57. SHRI INFRATECH (REPL)
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58. BHARAT CITY

59. BHUSHAN STEEL & STRIPSLTD.

60. BHARTIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

61. ELECTROLUX KELVINATORLTD.

62. HERO HONDA MOTORS

63. JK PAPER LTD. MAWANA SUGARLTD.
64. NANDINI BUILDWELL

65. VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD.

66. TRIPLE THREE BUILDCON PVT. LTD.
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